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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keely Finan284
Golden City

9.150 9.375 9.7009.350 37.575
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Taylor Foran286
Golden City

8.900 9.175 9.6009.400 37.075
5 2 1 2 2 

2 

Avary Gray287
Golden City

8.925 8.850 9.4259.175 36.375
4 5 6 6 3 

3 

Katie Huynh318
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.000 8.500 9.5009.300 36.300
3 8 5 5 4 

4 

Alexis Mallo366
Tampa Gymnastics

8.800 8.900 9.5508.825 36.075
6 4 9 3T 5 

5 

Madeline Kohel167
Coast Elite - FL

7.950 8.600 9.5509.350 35.450
11 7 2T 3T 6 

6 

Savannah Fox118
360 Gymnastics FL

8.400 8.275 9.2509.350 35.275
8 9 2T 7T 7 

7 

Paige Baumal618
Coast Elite - FL

8.250 9.025 8.7259.125 35.125
10 3 7 11 8 

8 

Kennedy McPherson588
Titanium

8.475 8.775 8.6008.475 34.325
7 6 11 12 9 

9 

Giuliana Coulthard395
Suncoast

9.075 7.000 9.1508.950 34.175
2 12 8 9 10 

10 

Julia Reilly320
Naples ProgressiveFL

7.750 8.000 8.9258.700 33.375
12 10 10 10 11 

11 

Kylee Erwin316
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.300 6.700 9.2508.425 32.675
9 13 12 7T 12 

12 

Hannah Gouldborne499
Premier - FL

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
13 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eva Waterman502
Premier - FL

9.300 9.175 9.3759.250 37.100
1T 3 6 4 1 

1 

Kendra Thorne121
360 Gymnastics FL

8.825 9.325 9.2009.650 37.000
5 1 1 5T 2 

2 

Addison Barno349
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.300 9.4009.325 36.925
4 2 3 3 3 

3 

Vivian Fougeron117
360 Gymnastics FL

9.300 7.900 9.5009.550 36.250
1T 11 2 1 4 

4 

Kaylee Lock119
360 Gymnastics FL

9.250 8.775 9.0009.150 36.175
3 6 8 8T 5 

5 

Tristyn Mas120
360 Gymnastics FL

8.450 9.075 8.9509.275 35.750
8T 4 5 10 6 

6 

Alexandria McCann397
Suncoast

8.500 8.600 9.4259.025 35.550
7 7 9 2 7 

7 

Lillian Harlan336
Southern Starz

8.450 8.500 9.2008.725 34.875
8T 8 10 5T 8 

8 

Amber Gingras166
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.950 9.1009.300 34.700
11 10 4 7 9 

9 

Mia Garcia230
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 7.750 9.0009.200 34.400
8T 12 7 8T 10 

10 

Lily Dunn388
MGA   FL

8.725 9.000 7.6007.575 32.900
6 5 11 12 11 

11 

Carli Finkley181
Coast Elite - FL

7.050 8.350 7.8007.525 30.725
12 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsea Fontaine285
Golden City

9.000 9.300 9.5009.400 37.200
8 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Alexandra Nicholas368
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 9.4258.950 36.575
5 2 8 5 2 

2 

Camie Cervetti282
Golden City

9.300 8.300 9.5509.175 36.325
3 8 3 2 3 

3 

Juliana Hess362
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 9.6509.000 36.300
7 7 6T 1 4T

4T

Hailey Auman357
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 8.775 9.5008.650 36.300
1 3T 11 3T 4T

4T

Kaitlyn Williams497
Premier - FL

9.150 8.775 9.3259.000 36.250
6 3T 6T 9 6 

6 

Karis Kraf364
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.675 9.3758.775 36.150
2 6 9 7T 7 

7 

Casandra Ortega369
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.700 9.3758.075 35.400
4 5 13 7T 8 

8 

Nadia Ahumada246
Balcony

8.725 8.275 8.9509.100 35.050
11 9 4T 11 9 

9 

Arielle Bush162
Coast Elite - FL

8.125 7.800 9.4009.275 34.600
13 11T 2 6 10 

10 

Camille Sai234
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 7.800 8.7509.100 34.425
10 11T 4T 12 11 

11 

Madison Hodges247
Balcony

8.300 7.850 8.6258.225 33.000
12 10 12 13 12 

12 

Sophia Herrera500
Premier - FL

8.825 0.000 9.0758.750 26.650
9 13 10 10 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Siena Booth498
Premier - FL

9.300 9.325 9.0758.825 36.525
1 1 8 7 1 

1 

Savannah Wynn496
Gainesville Gym Acad

8.750 9.150 9.3508.950 36.200
7 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Cameron McFarland225
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 9.0009.200 36.000
3 3 1 8 3 

3 

Ceara Kelley492
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.650 9.3258.925 35.600
9T 5 6 3 4 

4 

Carolina Barcenas358
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.9258.950 34.925
9T 8 4T 9 5 

5 

Adryanna Santos398
Suncoast

8.550 8.200 9.2508.850 34.850
11 9T 7 4 6 

6 

Sophia Jenners248
Balcony

9.000 8.700 8.7008.275 34.675
4 4 9 11 7 

7 

Jade Wheeler321
Naples ProgressiveFL

8.900 7.550 9.1009.050 34.600
6 12 3 6 8 

8 

Aubin Tommelleo164
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 8.200 8.7509.175 34.475
12 9T 2 10 9 

9 

Elizabeth Dalechek227
Stars Gymnastics

8.950 7.950 9.5507.325 33.775
5 11 11 1 10 

10 

Jaylin Dunn387
MGA   FL

8.725 8.550 8.2258.200 33.700
8 6 10 12 11 

11 

Ella Rivera374
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 9.1250.000 26.625
2 7 12 5 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jensen Kruse288
Golden City

9.275 9.400 9.5009.500 37.675
1T 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mattison Cervetti283
Golden City

9.275 9.275 9.5009.250 37.300
1T 2 3T 1T 2 

2 

Mallory Morrell593
Tampa Gymnastics

8.825 8.800 9.3509.400 36.375
7 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Emma Quade371
Tampa Gymnastics

9.250 8.050 9.3259.250 35.875
3 6 3T 5 4 

4 

Aniya Gantz594
MGA   FL

9.050 8.425 9.1258.875 35.475
5 5 7 8 5 

5 

Haruka Ozturk370
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.925 8.9009.150 35.075
4 7T 5 9T 6 

6 

Shannon Stevens399
Suncoast

8.350 9.000 8.9008.325 34.575
9 3 8 9T 7 

7 

Skye LaButte319
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.025 7.050 9.2508.925 34.250
6 10 6 6 8 

8 

Kacey Simpson250
Balcony

8.000 7.925 9.1508.175 33.250
10 7T 9 7 9 

9 

McKenna Nasman249
Balcony

8.500 7.275 9.3508.050 33.175
8 9 10 3T 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Cogan359
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 9.050 9.3009.250 36.450
4 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Hannah Gordon396
Suncoast

9.125 8.200 9.2259.100 35.650
3 6 6 3 2 

2 

Ashley Harrop223
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.700 9.0509.250 35.550
8 4 2T 6 3 

3 

Zoe Anderson222
Stars Gymnastics

8.725 8.825 8.6509.275 35.475
6 3 1 9 4 

4 

Iyana Elston360
Tampa Gymnastics

9.175 8.950 8.2009.025 35.350
2 2 7 10 5 

5 

Cemre Kayisli233
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 7.600 9.3009.150 35.250
1 9 5 1T 6 

6 

Lucy Frank228
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 8.9009.175 34.825
7 7 4 7T 7 

7 

Olivia Cusumano112
360 Gymnastics FL

8.200 8.600 9.2008.775 34.775
10 5 9 4 8 

8 

Madeline Frank229
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 7.925 8.9009.000 34.225
9 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Grace Griggs622
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 6.850 9.1258.475 33.225
5 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / L6 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalya Zavala373
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 9.125 9.2259.350 36.400
6T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Casey Kennedy363
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 8.575 9.4259.225 36.300
3 6 3 2 2 

2 

Natalie Kerr224
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.750 9.5259.100 36.075
6T 4 5T 1 3 

3 

Jaden Gwynn361
Tampa Gymnastics

8.700 8.900 9.1259.200 35.925
6T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Christina Graziano231
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.600 9.0509.075 35.725
4 5 7 7 5 

5 

Madeline Schad383
Tampa Gymnastics

9.375 7.475 8.8009.275 34.925
1 10 2 9 6 

6 

Christina Coleman589
Titanium

8.750 8.475 8.6759.000 34.900
5 7 9 10 7 

7 

Aisha Rodriguez382
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.300 8.8509.100 34.700
9 8 5T 8 8 

8 

Lily Lopez226
Stars Gymnastics

8.200 7.700 9.1009.025 34.025
10 9 8 6 9 

9 

Mia Mengel367
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 8.800 9.2500.000 27.250
2 3 10 3 10 

10 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City L 113.075 27.850 28.075 28.300 28.850
12 1 1

2 Tampa Gymnastics L 112.325 28.075 27.475 28.075 28.700
21 2 2

3 Stars Gymnastics L 109.675 27.250 26.325 27.725 28.375
33 3 3
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 1,2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 360 Gymnastics FL S 111.050 27.375 27.175 28.550 27.950
32 2 1

2 Premier - FL S 109.875 27.750 27.275 27.075 27.775
51 1 4T

3 Suncoast S 107.525 26.750 25.800 27.075 27.900
44 5 4T

4 Coast Elite - FL S 106.900 24.950 25.975 27.925 28.050
17 3T 2

5 Naples ProgressiveFL S 106.250 26.925 24.050 27.275 28.000
23 7 3

6 Balcony S 104.175 26.225 24.900 25.600 27.450
66 6 6

7 MGA   FL S 102.075 26.500 25.975 24.650 24.950
75 3T 7
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